Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 27A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 27
Run Description: KCHS/ KM5 27A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:03 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:30 AM K - BEACH RD & SILVERTIP NET & GEAR 1 1 20. 9441
6:33 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & LOTTIE DR 0 1 1.5187
6:36 AM DOLLIC'S PLACE 2 3 2.2263
6:37 AM 34531 K-BEACH RD (AS NEEDED) 1 4 0. 3485
6:39 AM 35077 K-BEACH RD (MILE 10.7 - BLUFF SIDE) 0 4 0. 2655
6:40 AM STEDI'S RV PARK 1 5 0.6235
6:42 AM K-BEACH RD & DOG FISH AVE 2 7 0.7174
6:43 AM 500' NORTH OF DOG FISH; BLUFF SIDE 1 8 0. 1305
6:45 AM K- BEACH RD & BUOY AVE 1 9 0. 5818
6:46 AM BLUFF SIDE - 2ND DW NORTH OF BUQOY 1 10 0.1617
6:48 AM K-BEACH & KARLUK 2 12 0. 3383
6:49 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KALGIN DR 4 16 0. 2485
6:51 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & WESTWAY RD 2 18 0. 9962
6:53 AM K-BEACH & ORD 3 21 0. 2670
6:54 AM K - BEACH RD & EASTWAY RD 3 24 0. 2511
6:56 AM K - BEACH RD & CHINE CIR 1 25 0. 4383
6:57 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EIDER DR 1 26 0. 1206
6:58 AM K - BEACH RD & MALLARD RD 4 30 0. 3769
7:05 AM TERN AVE & WALKER LN 21 51 3.7871
7:09 AM PRINCESS ST & BELUGA DR 0 51 0. 9487
7:09 AM MAGIC AVE & HUTTO ST 0 51 0. 2835
7:10 AM CINDERELLA ST & MAGIC AVE 3 54 0. 1095
7:11 AM MCCOLLUM DR & MAGIC AVE 2 56 0. 2352
7:15 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 24 0. 5339
7:20 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 7557

04/ 21/ 2010

Page



Run ID: C0711. 27P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 27
Run Description: KCHS/ KMs 27P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:57 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 29 8. 3883
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 51 0. 7557
2:39 PM TERN AVE & WALKER LN 21 30 1. 4517
2:48 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & KALGIN DR 4 26 6. 2373
2:49 PM K-BEACH & KARLUK 2 24 0. 2485
2:50 PM BLUFF SIDE - 2ND DW NORTH OF BUQOY 1 23 0. 3383
2:51 PM K- BEACH RD & BUOY AVE 1 22 0.1617
2:52 PM 500' NORTH OF DOG FISH; BLUFF SIDE 1 21 0.5818
2:53 PM K-BEACH RD & DOG FISH AVE 2 19 0. 1305
2:55 PM STEDI'S RV PARK 1 18 0.7174
2:56 PM 35077 K-BEACH RD (MILE 10.7 - BLUFF SIDE) 0 18 0.6235
2:57 PM 34531 K-BEACH RD (AS NEEDED) 1 17 0. 2655
2:58 PM DOLLIC'S PLACE 2 15 0. 3485
3:02 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & LOTTIE DR 0 15 3.4992
3:04 PM K - BEACH RD & SILVERTIP NET & GEAR 1 14 1.5187
3:15 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & WESTWAY RD 2 12 8. 1680
3:15 PM K-BEACH & ORD 3 9 0. 2670
3:15 PM K - BEACH RD & EASTWAY RD 3 6 0. 2511
3:16 PM K - BEACH RD & CHINE CIR 1 5 0. 4383
3:16 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EIDER DR 1 4 0. 1206
3:17 PM K - BEACH RD & MALLARD RD 4 0 0. 3769

04/ 21/ 2010

Page



